PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1358

Page 1, line 1, replace "sections" with "section" and remove ", 57-36-02.1, 5	ae 1.	2.1. 57-36-03.1."
---	-------	-------------------

- Page 1, line 2, remove "57-36-03.2, 57-36-03.3, 57-36-05.3, 57-36-08.1, 57-36-08.2, and 57-36-13.1"
- Page 1, line 4, remove "and tax stamping of cigarette packs" and replace "sections" with "section"
- Page 1, line 5, remove "and 57-36-01"
- Page 1, line 6, remove "and tobacco products tax definitions", after the first semicolon insert "and", and remove "; and to"
- Page 1, line 7, remove "provide an effective date"
- Page 4, remove lines 3 through 31
- Page 5, remove lines 1 through 30
- Page 6, remove lines 1 through 31
- Page 7, remove lines 1 through 31
- Page 8, remove lines 1 through 31
- Page 9, remove lines 1 through 17
- Renumber accordingly